
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Eve Allen - (1448293) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.93 497 F 17/12/23 Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023 Hillingdon  3

29.24 482 F 18/12/22 Hillingdon SC Fast & Festive Winter Meet 2022 Hillingdon  3

29.24 482 H 18/11/23 Putteridge SC Winter Short Course Open 2023 Luton Hillingdon 3

29.51 469 F 25/02/24 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2024 Hendon Hillingdon 3

29.57 466 H 05/11/23 Windsor SC Bonfire Open Meet 2023 Maidenhead Hillingdon 3

29.67 461 F 26/03/23 Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023 Chiltern  3

29.72 459 F 07/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

29.81 455 F 30/09/23 Hillingdon SC Club Champs 2023 Botwell Pool Hayes  4

30.01 446 F 04/12/22 Ealing SC 2022 Christmas County Qualifier Northolt LC  3

30.05 444 H 19/11/22 Putteridge Winter SC Open & County Qualification Luton Hillingdon 3

30.05 444 F 10/06/23 Hillingdon SC Summer Open Meet 2023 Hillingdon  3

30.32 432 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

30.55 422 F 01/10/22 Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet Westminster Lodge  3

30.73 415 F 26/06/22 Hillingdon SC Summer Open Meet 2022 Hillingdon  3

32.21 360 F 19/12/21 The Hillingdon 2021 Fast and Festive Meet Hillingdon  3

32.26 359 H 30/01/22 MIDDX County Championships 2022 Southbury Road LC  2

32.91 338 F 20/11/21 Enfield SS County Qualifier Open Meet November 21 Southbury  3

37.31 232 F 26/01/20 Hillingdon Novice Sprint Meet 2020 Northwood Hillingdon 4

37.56 227 F 08/03/20 Hillingdon 4th Maurice and Daphne Short Memorial Hillingdon Hillingdon 3

41.51 168 F 07/07/19 Hillingdon Club Championships 2019 Northwood Hillingdon 4

42.34 158 F 13/10/19 Hillingdon Club Championships 2019 UXBRIDGE Hillingdon 4

44.26 139 F 27/01/19 Hillingdon Novice Sprint Meet 2019 Northwood Hillingdon 4

45.03 132 F 10/03/19 Hillingdon Invitation Mini Meet 2019 Uxbridge Hillingdon 4

49.69 98 F 14/10/18 Hillingdon SC Main Club Champs 2018 Uxbridge Hillingdon 4

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.51 469 F 25/02/24 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2024 Hendon Hillingdon 3

28.93 497 F 17/12/23 Hillingdon Swimming Club Winter Open Meet 2023 Hillingdon  3

29.24 482 H 18/11/23 Putteridge SC Winter Short Course Open 2023 Luton Hillingdon 3

29.57 466 H 05/11/23 Windsor SC Bonfire Open Meet 2023 Maidenhead Hillingdon 3

29.72 459 F 07/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

29.81 455 F 30/09/23 Hillingdon SC Club Champs 2023 Botwell Pool Hayes  4

30.05 444 F 10/06/23 Hillingdon SC Summer Open Meet 2023 Hillingdon  3

29.67 461 F 26/03/23 Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023 Chiltern  3

29.24 482 F 18/12/22 Hillingdon SC Fast & Festive Winter Meet 2022 Hillingdon  3

30.01 446 F 04/12/22 Ealing SC 2022 Christmas County Qualifier Northolt LC  3

30.05 444 H 19/11/22 Putteridge Winter SC Open & County Qualification Luton Hillingdon 3

30.32 432 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

30.55 422 F 01/10/22 Harpenden SC FINIS Bryan Thompson Legacy Meet Westminster Lodge  3

30.73 415 F 26/06/22 Hillingdon SC Summer Open Meet 2022 Hillingdon  3

32.26 359 H 30/01/22 MIDDX County Championships 2022 Southbury Road LC  2

32.21 360 F 19/12/21 The Hillingdon 2021 Fast and Festive Meet Hillingdon  3

32.91 338 F 20/11/21 Enfield SS County Qualifier Open Meet November 21 Southbury  3

37.56 227 F 08/03/20 Hillingdon 4th Maurice and Daphne Short Memorial Hillingdon Hillingdon 3

37.31 232 F 26/01/20 Hillingdon Novice Sprint Meet 2020 Northwood Hillingdon 4

42.34 158 F 13/10/19 Hillingdon Club Championships 2019 UXBRIDGE Hillingdon 4

41.51 168 F 07/07/19 Hillingdon Club Championships 2019 Northwood Hillingdon 4

45.03 132 F 10/03/19 Hillingdon Invitation Mini Meet 2019 Uxbridge Hillingdon 4

44.26 139 F 27/01/19 Hillingdon Novice Sprint Meet 2019 Northwood Hillingdon 4

49.69 98 F 14/10/18 Hillingdon SC Main Club Champs 2018 Uxbridge Hillingdon 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


